ETC

Building Streaming Data Analytics Solutions on
AWS

Trainings-1D: AWSS17

Das nehmen Sie mit

Learn to design and implement streaming data analytics solutions using AWS Services with an
expert AWS instructor.

The course dives deep info Amazon Kinesis and Amazon MSK through a mixture of instructor-
led presentations, practice labs, demonstrations, and class exercises so you can walk away
understanding how to build a streaming data analytics solution on AWS. You'll also learn how
to scale streaming applications using Amazon Kinesis, optimize data storage, how to select

and deploy appropriate options to ingest, fransform, store, and analyze data, and more.

Zielgruppen

. Data and data platform engineers
. Solutions architects
- Data Architects

« Developers who want to build and manage streaming data analytics pipelines
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Termine & Optionen

Datum

18.06.2024
18.06.2024
12.09.2024
12.09.2024
05.11.2024
05.11.2024
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Dauer

1Tag
1Tag
1Tag
1Tag
1Tag
1Tag

Ort

Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
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Angebot

Preis (Préasenz)
Preis (Online)
Preis (Prasenz)
Preis (Online)
Preis (Prasenz)
Preis (Online)

Preis

€ 805,-
€ 805,-
€ 805,-
€ 805,-
€ 805,-
€ 805,-
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